The Nissan NV200 is built for the way you work. Thanks to it's impressive load capacity, it's up to the biggest tasks,
but is small enough to thread through busy city traffic - it is the perfect partner for your business.
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Nissan NV200 Acenta 1.5 Specifications :

Dimensions & Weight

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Thread Front (mm)
Thread Rear (mm)
Gross Vehicle Weight (kg)
Curb Weight (kg)
Payload (kg)
Seating Capacity

Engine & Transmission

Engine Type

Capacity (co)

Max. Power kW (PS)/rpm
Max. Torque Nm(kg-m)/rpm
Fuel System

Transmission

Fuel Consumption Combined - (km/1)

Fuel Tank Capacity 0}

CO2 Emission (g/km)

Chasis

Suspension Front
Suspension Rear
Tyres

*Note: The specifications are subjected to change without prior notice

COLOUR VARIATIONS

4,400
1,695
1,860
2,725
1,490
1,510
2,000
1,261
2,000
1 Driver + 1 Passenger

K9K 1.5 DCI

1,461

66 (90) / 4,000

200 (20.4) / 1750

Common Rail Direct Injection
5-Speed Manual

5.1 L/100km

55L

135 g/km

Strut
Leaf Rigid
175/70R14C

Alabaster White
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