



NISSAN NV200 ACENTA 1.5



The Nissan NV200 is built for the way you work. Thanks to it's impressive load capacity, it's up to the biggest tasks, but is small enough to thread through busy city traffic - it is the perfect partner for your business.



COLOUR VARIATIONS



Metallic Black



Starbust Silver



Twilight Grey



Alabaster White



*Note: The specifications are subjected to change without prior notice

HQ: 20 Ubi Road 4 Think One Building Singapore 408622

61 Ubi Ave2 #05-02/03 Automobile Megamart Singapore 408898 20 Ubi Road 4 #02-03/04 Think One Building Singapore 408622 18 Defu Ave 2, Singapore 539522 60 Jalan Lam Huat #02-01, Singapore 737869

Leaf Rigid 175/70R14C

Tel: 6555 3300 / 6467 3300

Tel: +65 6555 3300 Tel: +65 6841 3300 Tel: +65 6545 3300

www.thinkone.com.sg



Dimensions & Weight		
Overall Length	(mm)	4,400
Overall Width	(mm)	1,695
Overall Height	(mm)	1,860
Wheelbase	(mm)	2,725
Thread Front	(mm)	1,490
Thread Rear	(mm)	1,510
Gross Vehicle Weight	(kg)	2,000
Curb Weight	(kg)	1,261
Payload	(kg)	2,000
Seating Capacity		1 Driver + 1 Passenger
Engine & Transmission Engine Type	(55)	K9K 1.5 DCI
Capacity	(cc)	1,461
Max. Power	kW (PS)/rpm	66 (90) / 4,000
Max. Torque	Nm(kg-m)/rpm	200 (20.4) / 1750
Fuel System		Common Rail Direct Injection
Transmission		5-Speed Manual
Fuel Consumption Combined -	(km/l)	5.1 L/100km
Fuel Tank Capacity	(I)	55L
CO2 Emission	(g/km)	135 g/km
Chasis		
Suspension Front		Strut

CO

Ch Suspension Front Suspension Rear Tyres